Lista kandydatéw do stypendiéw rocznych:
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Przemystaw Figiel

Agnieszka Kamila Wiszowata
Zofia Ewa Redlarska

Ewelina Ramotowska

Michat Jarmoszuk

Urszula Gosk — Baranowska
Maria Bauchrowicz — Tocka
Rafal Muskata

Andrzej Bajguz

. Michat Zaborowski

. Anna Stella Trojanowska
. Daniel Kosinski

. Aleksandra Jarocka

. Jerzy Rajecki

. Katarzyna Daniewicz

. Jadwiga Mozejko

. Wiktoria Koniecko

. Adrian Koniecko

. Justyna Wawrzyniak i Agnieszka Zemek-Pawczynska
. Michat Olchowik

. Marcin Pawlukiewicz
. Andrzej Jankowski

. Cezary Chwicewski

. Joanna Januszkiewciz
. Anna Sajewicz

. Magdalena Koziot

. Oskar Lasota

Zatacznik nr 2
do Uchwaty nr 382/7466/2024
Zarzadu Wojewodztwa Podlaskiego

z dnia 11 stycznia 2024 r.



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Monika Tekielska-Chmielewska
Monika Marciniak

Beata Palikot-Borowska
Aleksandra Maria Staszak

Jerzy Chmielewski

Wiktor Szczygiet

Jolanta Ostrowska

Dominika Kimaty

Wiadystaw Tocki



